Fall 2025 - Master Schedule

Department of Computer and Information Sciences

Lecture Lab

Mode Subj Crs Sec Title Faculty Day Times Room Day Times Room
ip CIS 211 001 FundamentalsInfoSystems ahmadijah MWF 8:00am-8:50am YR222
ip CIS 211 002 FundamentalsInfoSystems ahmadijah MWEF 9:00am-9:50am YR301
ip CIS 211 003 FundamentalsInfoSystems nguyen,v. MWF  11:00am-11:50am  YR222
hy CS 211 101 FundamentalsInfoSystems jones T 7:00pm-9:40pm YR128
hy CIS 211 102 FundamentalsInfoSystems jones w 7:00pm-9:40pm YR128
hy CIS 211 400 FundamentalsInfoSystems orabi w 12:30pm-1:45pm YR402
o CIS 211 900 FundamentalsInfoSystems jacobson 2:00pm-3:15pm online
o CIS 211 901 Fundamentals InfoSystems jacobson 3:30pm-4:45pm online
ip CS 239 001 ComputerSystems Architecture zhang (new) MW  12:30pm-1:45pm YR401
ip CIS 239 101 ComputerSystems Architecture zhang (new) T 4:30pm-7:10pm YR223
o CIS 265 900 VisualBASIC bachman TR 2:00pm-3:15pm online
o CIS 265 902 Visual BASIC hall TR 6:00pm-7:15pm online
ip CIS 328 001 Introductionto Data Analytics feng TR 9:30am-10:45am YR301
ip CIS 328 002 Introductionto Data Analytics patrick, m. TR 2:00pm-3:15pm YR401
ip CIS 328 003 Introduction to Data Analytics adeleye M 1:00pm-3:40pm YR402
ip CIS 328 102 Introduction to Data Analytics kulkarni (new) T 4:00pm-6:40pm YR402
ip CIS 334 001 DataOrganization wang, k. TR 2:00pm-3:15pm YR221
ip CIS 350 101 Telecommunications akbar (new) w 4:00pm-6:40pm YR401
hy CIS 377 101 Introto Cybersecurity hornberger R 6:00pm-7:15pm TMO0266
hy CIS 377 102 Introto Cybersecurity sathi (new) w 5:00pm-6:15pm YR301
hy CIS 377 103 Introto Cybersecurity kondeh w 6:00pm-7:15pm TMO0266
hy CIS 377 104 Introto Cybersecurity oren M 5:00pm-6:15pm TMO0266
hy CIS 377 400 Introto Cybersecurity sathi (new) w 12:30pm-1:45pm  TMO0266
hy CIS 377 401 Introto Cybersecurity harris R 11:00am-12:15pm TMO0266
hy CIS 377 402 Introto Cybersecurity rawal M 12:30pm-1:45pm YR302
hy CIS 377 403 Introto Cybersecurity brown, c. T 12:30pm-1:45pm YR221
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Intro to Cybersecurity
Intro to Cybersecurity
Intro to Cybersecurity

Intro to Cybersecurity

Systems Analysis & Design
Internship in CIS

Gaming Interface Design

Text Analytics

Special Topics: Digital Accessibility Testing
Human Computer Interaction
Human Computer Interaction
Human Computer Interaction
Human Computer Interaction
Human Computer Interaction
E-government

Sys Devel for E-commerce

Org Database Management
Applied Data Mining

Capstone

Software Project Management

Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity

ordouie
oren

taylor
coston

chakraborty s.

dehlinger

chakraborty j.

pak
drummond

shumaker

chakraborty j.

rezwana
forbes
forbes
jones
markakis, j
pak

huang
feng
hilberg

dierbach
bohle
patel
patel
bohle
hasan
hilberg
meiselwitz
meiselwitz
tavakolan
tavakolan

w

7:00pm-9:40pm

YR205
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online
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TR
MW

MW

TR
MW

MW

TR

W

2:00pm-3:15pm
2:00pm-3:15pm
9:30am-10:45am
3:30pm-4:45pm

12:30pm-1:45pm

9:30am-10:45am
2:00pm-3:15pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
2:00pm-3:15pm
4:00pm-6:40pm
4:00pm-6:40pm
7:00pm-9:40pm

12:30pm-1:45pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
4:00pm-6:40pm

11:00am-12:15pm

2:00pm-4:40pm

TM0266
TM0266

TMO0165B
TMO0266

YR202

YR401
YR303
YR301
YR202
YR401
YR401
YR202
YR202
YR407

YR303
YR303
YR407
YR303

YR402
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910
911
912
913
914
915
916
918
919
920

001
002
003
101

001
002
003
004
005
007
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

001

Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity
Computers & Creativity

Info & Tech for Business
Info & Tech for Business
Info & Tech for Business
Info & Tech for Business

General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science
General Computer Science

General Computer Science

Computer Science |

schneider
hilberg
reeser
mason
dehlinger
irani
hasan
bowman
irani
bohle

nguyen,v.
ahmadijah
nguyen,v.
redd

downing-harris
downing-harris
downing-harris
orabi

orabi

orabi

biswas (new)
patrick, m
noyes

ahmad musa
noyes

sathi (new)
imani

tita

imani

lalouani
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9:30am-10:45am
11:00am-12:15pm

2:00pm-3:15pm
8:00am-9:15am

9:30am-10:45am
11:00am-12:15pm

3:30pm-4:45pm
8:00pm-9:40pm
5:00pm-6:40pm
8:00pm-9:40pm
8:00pm-9:40pm
5:00pm-6:40pm
6:00pm-7:40pm
6:00pm-7:40pm
8:00pm-9:40pm

12:30pm-1:45pm

online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online

online

YR223
YR223
YR223
YR221
YR221
YR221
YR201
YR204
YR201
YR222
YR201
YR204
YR124
YR124
YR124

YR205

MWF
MWEF
MWF
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10:00am-10:50am

11:00am-11:50am

12:00pm-12:50pm
6:00pm-8:40pm

10:00am-10:50am

11:00am-11:50am
2:00pm-2:50pm
8:00am-8:50am
9:00am-9:50am

10:00am-10:50am
4:00pm-4:50pm
8:00pm-9:40pm
5:00pm-6:40pm
8:00pm-9:40pm
8:00pm-9:40pm
5:00pm-6:40pm
6:00pm-7:40pm
6:00pm-7:40pm
8:00pm-9:40pm

12:00pm-1:50pm

YR301
YR301
YR222
YR301

YR223
YR223
YR223
YR221
YR221
YR221
YR304
YR203
YR221
YR203
YR302
YR304
YR303
YR203
YR303

YR302
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336
336
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340
350
350
350
397
412

002
003
004
006
007
101
102
103
104
105

001
002
003
004
101

001
002
003
101

001
002
003
101

002
001
101
102
101
001

Computer Science |
Computer Science |
Computer Science |
Computer Science |
Computer Science |
Computer Science |
Computer Science |
Computer Science |
Computer Science |

Computer Science |

Computer Science Il
Computer Science |l
Computer Science Il
Computer Science |l

Computer Science Il

Principles of Computer Org
Principles of Computer Org
Principles of Computer Org

Principles of Computer Org

Data Structures & Algor Analys
Data Structures & Algor Analys
Data Structures & Algor Analys
Data Structures & Algor Analys

Advanced Programming

Data Communications / Netwk
Data Communications / Netwk
Data Communications / Netwk
Internship in COSC

Software Engineering

rezwana
alkharouf
alkharouf
nguyen
smith
eyer
eyer
smith
bachman

bachman

loksa
loksa
dierbach
dierbach

yu

song

zimand, m.
zimand, m.
rahman (new)

guo

tang

guo
wijesinha
song
dehlinger
sai

MW

MW

MW
TR

MW
MW

TR
TR

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR
TR
MW
TR

12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
11:00am-12:15pm

5:00pm-6:15pm
5:00pm-6:15pm

5:00pm-6:15pm
5:00pm-6:15pm

11:00am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
9:30am-10:45am
9:30am-10:45am
3:30pm-4:45pm

9:00am-10:50am
12:30pm-2:20pm

11:00am-12:50pm
4:00pm-5:50pm

YR204
YR205
YR205
YR201

YR205
YR205

YR205
YR205

YR204
YR204
YR205
YR205
YR205

YR204
YR201
YR201
YR204
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MW
TR
TR

MW

MW
TR
w
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MW

1:00pm-2:50pm
1:00pm-2:50pm
1:00pm-2:50pm
10:00am-11:50am
1:00pm-3:40pm
3:00pm-4:50pm
5:00pm-6:50pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
5:00pm-6:50pm
7:00pm-8:50pm

11:00am-12:50pm
1:00pm-2:50pm

11:00am-12:50pm

11:00am-12:50pm
5:00pm-6:50pm

11:00am-1:40pm
2:00pm-4:40pm
11:00am-1:40pm
4:30pm-7:10pm

2:00pm-3:15pm
2:00pm-3:15pm
7:30pm-10:10pm
7:30pm-10:10pm

2:00pm-3:15pm

YR222
YR302
YR302
YR302
YR402
YR222
YR222
YR402
YR402
YR402

YR304
YR304
YR222
YR222
YR401

YR203
YR203
YR203
YR203

YR203
YR202
YR222
YR223

YR407
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455
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003
101
102

101
102
103
400
401
402
403
404
405

001
001
101
102
001
003
101
102
001
002
102
101
001
101

002
003
103
001

Software Engineering
Software Engineering
Software Engineering

Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns
Ethical & Societal Concerns

Special Topics: Appl Cybersecurity Lab

Regmnts Analysis & Modeling
Mobile App Development - android
Mobile App Development - macios
Obj Oriented Programming

Obj Oriented Programming

Obj Oriented Programming

Obj Oriented Programming
Operating Systems

Operating Systems

Operating Systems

Op Sys Security

SW Quality Assurance & Testing
NW Security

Programming Languages
Programming Languages
Programming Languages

Database Management Systems

deng
tirschman

tirschman

evans
evans
wilson, r.
kelleher
pak
kelleher
pak
wilson, r.

wang, k.

o'leary

chakraborty, s.

valis
irani

li
conover
conover
conover
sajid
rahman (new)
phillips
sajid
dehlinger

wijesinha

saeedloei
saeedloei
dehlinger
hong

-

4:30pm-7:10pm
7:30pm-10:10pm

7:00pm-9:40pm
7:00pm-9:40pm

YR201
YR201

YR125
YR125

TR

»n Z 4 54 4 =

TR
MW

TR

TR
TR
T
TR

11:00am-12:15pm

7:00pm-8:15pm
11:00am-12:15pm
11:00am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm

2:00pm-3:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm

2:00pm-3:15pm
9:30am-10:45am
7:00pm-9:40pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
9:30am-10:45am
2:00pm-3:15pm
4:30pm-7:10pm
5:00pm-7:40pm
11:00am-12:15pm
2:00pm-3:15pm
7:30pm-10:10pm
4:00pm-6:40pm
11:00am-12:15pm
4:00pm-6:40pm

9:30am-10:45am
12:30pm-1:45pm
4:00pm-6:40pm
2:00pm-3:15pm

YR402

YR407
YR407
YR202
YR407
YR301
YR407
YR407

TM364A
YR304
YR402
YR202
YR303
YR302
YR304
YR302
YR401
YR222
YR302
YR405
YR302
YR405

YR302
YR303
YR302
YR304
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482
483
484
484
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201
201
201

217
231
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231
250
250
250
250
250
274
274
274
274
274

315

002
102
101
001
101
001
400
401

101
102
400
401

101
101
102
103
400
401
900
001
002
003
101
102
001
002
101
102
103

001

Database Management Systems
Database Management Systems
App SW Security

Artifical Intelligence

Teaching CS in Sec Schools/Internship
Design/Analy Algorithms

Web Development

Web Development

Metro IT Infrastructure
Metro IT Infrastructure
Metro IT Infrastructure
Metro IT Infrastructure

Comp HW / Infrastructure
Fund Web Tech
Fund Web Tech
Fund Web Tech
Fund Web Tech
Fund Web Tech
Fund Web Tech
Fund NW

Fund NW

Fund NW

Fund NW

Fund NW

Fund Sys Admin
Fund Sys Admin
Fund Sys Admin
Fund Sys Admin
Fund Sys Admin

Data and Info Mgmt

kulkarni (new)
hong

nguyen

li

loksa

nguyen

irani

irani

blackwell
ngwum
hasan
pondfield

pembamoto
huang
thompson
thompson
kelleher
amaizu
meiselwitz
ordouie
mallik
mallik
ahmad musa
musa

ubah

ubah
bernhardt
kidd
bernhardt

zahran

MW 2:00pm-3:15pm
M 2:00pm-4:40pm
M 2:00pm-4:40pm

MW

TR

YR204

YR205
YR205

online

MWEF
MWF

el

TR

3:30pm-4:45pm
5:00pm-7:40pm
4:30pm-7:10pm
2:00pm-3:15pm

6:00pm-7:15pm
7:00pm-9:40pm

12:00pm-12:50pm

9:30am-10:45am

4:00pm-6:40pm
7:30pm-10:10pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
7:30pm-10:10pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
2:00pm-3:15pm

2:00pm-3:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
3:30pm-4:45pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
4:00pm-6:40pm
9:00am-9:50am

10:00am-10:50am

7:30pm-10:10pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
7:30pm-10:10pm

9:30am-10:45am

YR302
YR203
YR405
YR303

YR304
YR401
YR221
YR222

YR303
YR304
YR305
YR305
YR305
YR304

YR305
YR223
YR301
YR303
YR305
YR222
YR222
YR304
YR305
YR304

YR305
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ITEC
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ITEC

315
315
315
315
325
325
325
325
325
336
336
345
345
345
345
345
357
357
357
397

411
411
411
411
423
423
423
427
427
427
427
433

002
003
101
102
001
002
003
101
102
101
102
001
002
003
101
102
101
102
900
101

101
102
400
401
900
901
902
001
002
101
102
001

Data and Info Mgmt

Data and Info Mgmt

Data and Info Mgmt

Data and Info Mgmt

Sys Admin and Maint

Sys Admin and Maint

Sys Admin and Maint

Sys Admin and Maint

Sys Admin and Maint

Legal & Policy Issues in IT
Legal & Policy Issues in IT
Scripting

Scripting

Scripting

Scripting

Scripting

Network/Security Practicum
Network/Security Practicum
Network/Security Practicum

IT Internship

Sys Arch and Integration

Sys Arch and Integration

Sys Arch and Integration

Sys Arch and Integration
Emerg. Tech

Emerg. Tech

Emerg. Tech

Cloud Computing for Enterprises
Cloud Computing for Enterprises
Cloud Computing for Enterprises
Cloud Computing for Enterprises
Cybersecurity Risk Management

zahran
walkili
suleiman (new)
filardo
sanders
amuda
zahran
sanders
houston
bohle, m.
bohle, m.
hong
sanders
zhou
zahran
zahran
hanson
larkin (new)
kidd
dehlinger

hornberger
ngwum
hilberg
hilberg
braman
braman
mehrazar
sanders
patrick, d.
pene
patrick, d.
harris

R

T

6:00pm-8:40pm
6:00pm-8:40pm

7:00pm-9:40pm

TR
MW

TR
MW

TR

YR204
YR204
TR
TR
MW
M

M
M
M

online

online
online

online

12:30pm-1:45pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
4:30pm-7:10pm
5:00pm-6:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
9:30am-10:45am
11:00am-12:15pm
7:30pm-10:10pm
7:00pm-9:40pm

12:30pm-1:45pm

11:00am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm
4:00pm-6:40pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
4:00pm-6:40pm
7:00pm-9:40pm

8:00pm-9:15pm

7:00pm-9:40pm
11:00am-12:15pm
12:30pm-1:45pm

2:00pm-3:15pm
3:30pm-4:45pm
7:00pm-9:40pm
7:30pm-10:10 pm
9:30am-10:45am

YR305
YR223
YR223
YR305
YR405
YR405
YR405
YR405
YR405

YR301
YR305
YR301
YR301
YR301
YR401
YR401

TMO0266
YR302
YR305
YR305

YR305
YR305
YR301
YR221
YR402



hy ITEC 433 101
o ITEC 433 900
hy ITEC 437 400
hy ITEC 437 401
ip ITEC 450 001
ip ITEC 451 101
ip ITEC 457 001
ip ITEC 457 101
ip ITEC 470 001
ip ITEC 470 102
hy ITEC 485 101

Graduate Courses

ip COSC 501 101
ip COSC 502 @ 101
ip COSC 519 101
ip COSC 578 101
ip COSC 581 101
ip COSC 600 101
hy COSC 601 | 101
ip COSC 612 101
ip COSC 647 @ 101
ip COSC 650 101
ip COSC 670 101
ip COSC 697 101
ip COSC 716 @ 101
ip COSC 757 101
ip COSC 760 101
ip AIT 500 101
o AIT 500 900
ip AIT 600 101

Cybersecurity Risk Management
Cybersecurity Risk Management
Disaster Recovery

Disaster Recovery

Advanced Computer Networking
Advanced Data Management
Network Security

Network Security

Special Topics - Fund of SOC Analysis
Special Topics: Digital Accessibility Testing
IT Capstone

Fund/Data Structures
Principles of Computer Org
Operating Systems
Database Management Systems |
Al

Adv File & Data Systems
SW Req Engr

Software Engineering |

Appl SW Security

Network

Special Topics -Cyber Al
Graduate Internship

Obj Oriented Programming
Data Mining

Big Data Analytics

Fund Computer Prog & Data Structures
Fund Computer Prog & Data Structures
Info Tech Infrastructure

coston
wilbanks W
pondfield

5:00pm-7:40pm

pondfield
akbar (new)
walkili
tavakolan
pene
sanders
drummond

hornberger

houston

song

tang

hong

auten

kim M
tirschman

7:30pm-10:10pm

sai

nguyen

wijesinha R 7:30pm-10:10pm
lalouani

ordouie

conover

liao

liao

boehmer
boehmer

brown, c.

R 4:00pm-6:40pm
online
11:00am-12:15pm
R 11:00am-12:15pm
MW 2:00pm-3:15pm
T 7:30pm-10:10pm
TR 12:30pm-1:45pm
M 7:00pm-9:40pm
w 3:00pm-5:40pm
T 7:00pm-9:40pm
T 6:00pm-7:15pm
MW 7:30pm-10:10pm
w 4:30pm-7:10pm
w 4:30pm-7:10pm
R 4:30pm-7:10pm
W 7:30pm-10:10pm
YR205
M 7:30pm-10:10pm
M 4:30pm-7:10pm
w 4:30pm-7:10pm
YR201
R 4:30pm-7:10pm
R 4:30pm-7:10pm
w 4:30pm-7:10pm
R 7:30pm-10:10pm
MW 7:30pm-10:10pm
online

T 4:30pm-7:10pm

YR202

YR301
YR301
YR405
YR401
YR304
YR405
TM0266
YR301
YR407

YR203
YR203
YR222
YR302
YR304

YR303

YR303
YR405

YR223

YR304

YR304

YR302

YR221

YR221
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AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT
AIT

APG
CosC

TUNE
CoscC

600
600
600
610
610
610
612
612
613
618
618
620
620
624
628
630
632
632
641
644
650
652
665
697
732
732
790

670

418

900
102
901
101
900
901
101
900
900
101
900
101
900
101
900
101
101
900
101
900
101
900
101
101
101
900
101

846

851

Info Tech Infrastructure
Info Tech Infrastructure
Info Tech Infrastructure
Systems Development Process
Systems Development Process

Systems Development Process

Info Sys Vulnerability and Risk Analysis
Info Sys Vulnerability and Risk Analysis

Intro to Software Security
Client/Server Prog Web

Client/Server Prog Web

Business Data Communications
Business Data Communications
Software Engineering Fundamentals
Info Tech and Business Strategy

Info Techn Project Management
Database Management Systems
Database Management Systems
Software Req Eng

Health Information Technology
Computer & Network Forensics
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